Examples of load tracking tables

	Table A. Tracking BMPs by goal year



	Goal year
	BMP
	BMP goals 

(# of units)
	Units
	Cost per unit
	# of units implemented

	2011
	Fencing
	500
	Linear feet
	$25/feet
	

	
	Cover crop
	100
	Acers
	$500/acre
	

	
	Forest buffer
	200
	
	$1,000/acre
	

	2012
	Fencing
	250
	Linear feet
	$25/feet
	

	
	Cover crop
	1000
	Acers
	$500/acre
	

	
	Forest buffer
	200
	
	$1,000/acre
	

	2013
	Fencing
	1000
	Linear feet
	$25/feet
	

	
	Cover crop
	400
	Acers
	$500/acre
	

	
	Forest buffer
	500
	
	$1,000/acre
	

	2014
	Fencing
	1500
	Linear feet
	$25/feet
	

	
	Cover crop
	300
	Acers
	$500/acre
	

	
	Forest buffer
	600
	
	$1,000/acre
	


	Table B. Tracking load reductions by pollutant



	Target pollutant
	Required TMDL load reduction
	Units
	Goal year
	WBP target load reduction
	Load reduction achieved
	%TMDL reduction

	Sediment
	
	Tons/year
	2011
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2012
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2013
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2014
	
	
	

	Nitrogen
	
	Lbs/year
	2011
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2012
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2013
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2014
	
	
	

	Phosphorous
	
	Lbs/year
	2011
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2012
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2013
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2014
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